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FOR ASSOCIATED HEATING LAYOUTS REFER TO IN2 ENGINEERING M10 SERIES
ALL PIPEWORK SIZES T.B.C.

ALL RADIATOR SIZES T.B.C.
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POSITIONS OF HIU'S, CONTROLS, RADIATORS AND HEATERS TO BE AGREED.
POSITIONS OF KITCHEN APPLIANCES TO BE CONFIRMED.
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SECONDARY F&R HEATING PIPEWORK

PIPEWORK TEE

PIPEWORK RISE / DROP FROM ABOVE / BELOW

PIPEWORK IN CEILING VOID

PIPEWORK EXPOSED AT HIGH LEVEL IN PLANT AREAS

PIPEWORK AT LOW LEVEL EXPOSED

PIPEWORK IN FLOOR VOID / TRENCH

ELECTRIC PANEL HEATER

S1
S2
S3
S4

TOWEL RADIATOR

Oomon

ISSUED FOR COORDINATION
ISSUED FOR INFORMATION

ISSUED FOR INTERNAL REVIEW AND COMMENT
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